
2016 - 2017 

WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ROUTE #3 

3rd bus in line 

 

1:45 Clock in 

1:55 Pick up @ Bear River 

2:00 Drop Off @ WHS 

2:51 Pick up @ Bear River  

3:05 Wheatland Ranch (park) 

3:08 143 Sullivan Wy   

3:10 Spenceville Rd (across from Eric Ln) 

3:17 Youth Center 

3:21 Pick up Lone Tree & WHS 

3:24 Chapel 

3:26 Lake View (DROP OFF @ # 4) 

3:37 Walsh Ln & Creek Wy (turn around at 2nd rd)   ask if any students for walsh 

Ln before turning 

3:38 Creek Wy  

3:42 Daugherty Rd (swerve in and then back up before unloading)  

3:47 8861 Hwy 20 (NO RED LIGHTS)  

3:51 Blue Gravel Rd 

3:53 O’Brian (sometimes) 

3:54 Post Office  

3:59 Corner of Platinum & Quartz Ln  

4:00 Corner of Platinum Cr & Discovery Cr 

4:35 Shop 
4:45 Clock out 

 

REVISED 06/27/2016 

** REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY BUS DRIVER 

 

 


